MACINA
LYCAN
GEO

Toptube length

A/ SIZE

38cm / 15

MACINA LYCAN 771 & 771 GLORIOUS & 43cm / 17
772 & 772 GLORIOUS 48cm / 19
53cm / 21

VAN
Al
" /L
"X

400
430
450
480

565
585
610
635

74.4°
74.5°
74.7°
70.9°

66,5°
67°
67°
67°

120
120
130
140

Headtube length

450
450
450
450

1161
1165
1192
1218

600
602
612
621

397
418
442
468

786
785
790
791

15
15
15
15



MACINA
LYCAN
GEO

Toptube length

A/ SIZE

38cm / 15

MACINA LYCAN 671 & 671 GLORIOUS asem /17
48cm / 19

53cm / 21

VAN
Al
/L
" /XL

400
430
450
480

565
585
605
635

(0]

74.,5°(72.47)
74,5°(72,3%)
74,5°(72,2°)
74,5°(72.1°)

66,5°
67°
67°
67°

120
120
125
137

Headtube length

450
450
450
450

1150
1164
1185
1217

595
598
603
614

400
419
438
465

767
766
770
773

15
15
15
15



